Schiitzin

Behringer, Marion
Hagenauer, Birgit
Kaiser, Monika
Regh, Nicole
Richter, Simone
Scheurich, Paula
Schimpf, Carolin
Schmidtmann, Katja
Schneider, Melanie
Spiegel, Silivia
Stark, Julia

Stein, Sabine
Steinmeier- Klement, Jenny

Ausweisnr.

80106676
80104561
80300509
80310642
80105140
80300728

803
80401308
80307470
80810659
80106266
80208112
80309587

1. Ergebnis

866,2
922,9
779,7
901,7
882,2
906,7
879,8
880,3
788,2
894,5
878,8
896,1

2. Ergebnis

881,1

775,1

916,9
869,4
844,0
867,1
785,0
898,3

Bezirkdsdamen-Match 2025

- auch nach dem Komma wird gepunktet-
Disziplin: Luftpistole Freihdndig (40 Schuss)

3. Ergebnis

904,4

812,0

902,2
842,6
880,0
823,6
896,0

4. Ergebnis

863,1

819,5

883,7
902,3
864,1
801,6
936,1

5. Ergebnis

870,9

807,5

958,6
892,6
885,7
866,5
882,9

6. Ergebnis

862,6

875,0
883,1
837,2
907,7

7. Ergebnis

843,6

873,0
860,3
883,3

8. Ergebnis
9. Ergebnis

875,7 813,6

881,2 8738
868,1

10. Ergebnis

851,3

891,9

11. Ergebnis

810,2

12. Ergebnis

877,9

13. Ergebnis

892,5

14. Ergebnis
15. Ergebnis

863,3

4385,7

4360,7

4526,2
4451,1
4397,4
4187,6
4507,8



